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Elmer/Ice course 3rd & 4th October 2013 - LGGE

Name First Name

Arthern rart@bas.ac.uk

Binder daniel.binder@zamg.ac.at

durban_keeler@byu.edu

Håård cecilia.haard@gmail.com

hewitt@maths.ox.ac.uk

guillaume.jouvet@fu-berlin.de

Karlsson nanna.karlsson@nbi.ku.dk

Lemeur lemeur@lgge.obs.ujf-grenoble.fr

Leysinger Vieli gwendolyn.leysinger@geo.uzh.ch

Parrenin parrenin@ujf-grenoble.fr

Passalacqua Olivier.Passalacqua@e.ujf-grenoble.fr

Petlicki petlicki@igf.edu.pl

Peyaud peyaud@lgge.obs.ujf-grenoble.fr

catritz@lgge.obs.ujf-grenoble.fr

Sandberg Sørensen slss@space.dtu.dk

Séroussi  Helene.Seroussi@jpl.nasa.gov

Tavard laure.tavard@gmail.com

Treverrow Adam.Treverrow@utas.edu.au
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